
Show #B3848 (Jon Barry): Silver Dollar #2 (02/23/2019-02/27/2019)

133. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 519 IM PRETTY N PLATINUM DEANNA M SEARLES CATHY CORRIGAN FRANK

2 515 GOOD VIBEZ RYAN KAIL MARJORIE I PARKS

3 992 SHES THE BEST HARLEY TYRELL E ELROD SOLOMAN QUARTER 

4 859 THE DARQUE KNIGHT TROY COMPTON SHANNON WILLIAMS

5 945 SHESASOUTHERN SECRET MARK JENSEN JOAN WISEMAN

6 183 SUDDENLY ACQUITED MELISSA ZANETTI EMILY HUDSON

7 881 KABILLIONAIRE KELLIE HINELY KAITLYN T STANFORD

8 540 UPTOWN NEVER SLEEPS TIM GILLESPIE ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO

9 996 VS FLAT N I KNOW IT BETH CLEMONS HELENA VINCER

134. AQHA 142105: L2 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 902 SLOWW MOTION GIL GALYEAN HALL CANDICE / SEBACH 

2 930 SST LOLLIPOP DAVID ARCHER ABAGAIL MARIE BRUNO

3 158 COOL CRUZEN LADY TONYA BROWN DIAMOND RANCH LLC

4 523 THE LONE RANGER MIKE W HAWKINS DOWNAR DENISE/TAMMEN 

5 945 SHESASOUTHERN SECRET MARK JENSEN JOAN WISEMAN

6 861 TRUMP CARD LEONARD LEE BERRYHILL LINDA L JUDD

135. AQHA 142106: L3 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 5 (5 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 833 THE DARK IMPULSE GIL GALYEAN JOAN J ZELNIO LIVING 

2 925 FULL DRAPE MURRAY GRIGGS HEIDI RASOR

3 591 KM FLAT OUT THE BEST DEANNA M SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS

4 563 PARTY FAVOURS WILL L KNABENSHUE KARA S SISCO

5 884 DONT THINK TWICE BLAKE K WEIS KENT RAY TAYLOR

136. AQHA 142205: L2 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 422 NO DOUBT IM BEST MARK JENSEN LAURA L IRWIN

2 128 MY CHIPS ARE HOTT KAREN K GRAHAM ANN R GIBSON

3 557 HEREICOMAGAIN DEANNA M SEARLES KATHERINE K TOBIN

4 896 JAMES DEEN DAYDREAM SHANNON GILLESPIE SHIDLER FARMS LLC

5 801 MANN OF STEEL KELLIE HINELY YVONNE A ROBESON

6 145 KRYMSUNS KOWGIRL MELISSA ZANETTI MARISA CASTELLINO

7 196 FOUR ON DA FLOOR DAVID BUSICK PATSY GILBERT

8 911 EXTREMELY DARK CHIPS ERIC J FELT NADINE MARIE JOAQUIN

9 136 MY DIAMOND LOPER MICHAEL D WEAVER KIKI FORSYTH

137. AQHA 142206: L3 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 8 (8 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 189 I WILL BE A GOOD RV GIL GALYEAN BETTY JO AND RICHARD 

2 848 MOONLIT HOTRODDER TONYA BROWN IHDE FAMILY SURVIVOR 

3 932 A GOOD N HOT MACHINE DAVID ARCHER LANE KAIL

4 820 PERFECT 10 MIKE W HAWKINS JANA OLSEN

5 122 GOOD MONEY MACHINE KELLIE HINELY OAK SPRING RANCH LLC

6 508 PASS CODE JEFFREY D BURLEY REBECCA R RIES

DQ 582 SLEEP MACHINE ADAM M MATHIS WILLIAM W COX



Show #B3849 (Tony Burris): Silver Dollar #2 (02/23/2019-02/27/2019)

133. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 519 IM PRETTY N PLATINUM DEANNA M SEARLES CATHY CORRIGAN FRANK

2 183 SUDDENLY ACQUITED MELISSA ZANETTI EMILY HUDSON

3 540 UPTOWN NEVER SLEEPS TIM GILLESPIE ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO

4 859 THE DARQUE KNIGHT TROY COMPTON SHANNON WILLIAMS

5 515 GOOD VIBEZ RYAN KAIL MARJORIE I PARKS

6 992 SHES THE BEST HARLEY TYRELL E ELROD SOLOMAN QUARTER 

7 881 KABILLIONAIRE KELLIE HINELY KAITLYN T STANFORD

8 945 SHESASOUTHERN SECRET MARK JENSEN JOAN WISEMAN

9 506 NO DOUBT IM SHY LIZ PLACE AMEY BOHNER

134. AQHA 142105: L2 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 158 COOL CRUZEN LADY TONYA BROWN DIAMOND RANCH LLC

2 523 THE LONE RANGER MIKE W HAWKINS DOWNAR DENISE/TAMMEN 

3 902 SLOWW MOTION GIL GALYEAN HALL CANDICE / SEBACH 

4 930 SST LOLLIPOP DAVID ARCHER ABAGAIL MARIE BRUNO

5 861 TRUMP CARD LEONARD LEE BERRYHILL LINDA L JUDD

6 945 SHESASOUTHERN SECRET MARK JENSEN JOAN WISEMAN

135. AQHA 142106: L3 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 5 (5 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 925 FULL DRAPE MURRAY GRIGGS HEIDI RASOR

2 833 THE DARK IMPULSE GIL GALYEAN JOAN J ZELNIO LIVING 

3 591 KM FLAT OUT THE BEST DEANNA M SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS

4 884 DONT THINK TWICE BLAKE K WEIS KENT RAY TAYLOR

5 563 PARTY FAVOURS WILL L KNABENSHUE KARA S SISCO

136. AQHA 142205: L2 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 128 MY CHIPS ARE HOTT KAREN K GRAHAM ANN R GIBSON

2 422 NO DOUBT IM BEST MARK JENSEN LAURA L IRWIN

3 896 JAMES DEEN DAYDREAM SHANNON GILLESPIE SHIDLER FARMS LLC

4 557 HEREICOMAGAIN DEANNA M SEARLES KATHERINE K TOBIN

5 911 EXTREMELY DARK CHIPS ERIC J FELT NADINE MARIE JOAQUIN

6 801 MANN OF STEEL KELLIE HINELY YVONNE A ROBESON

7 185 MAKE MINE A GOOD BAR BETH CLEMONS JAN Y CARPENTER

8 136 MY DIAMOND LOPER MICHAEL D WEAVER KIKI FORSYTH

9 145 KRYMSUNS KOWGIRL MELISSA ZANETTI MARISA CASTELLINO

137. AQHA 142206: L3 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 8 (8 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 189 I WILL BE A GOOD RV GIL GALYEAN BETTY JO AND RICHARD 

2 848 MOONLIT HOTRODDER TONYA BROWN IHDE FAMILY SURVIVOR 

3 932 A GOOD N HOT MACHINE DAVID ARCHER LANE KAIL

4 122 GOOD MONEY MACHINE KELLIE HINELY OAK SPRING RANCH LLC

5 508 PASS CODE JEFFREY D BURLEY REBECCA R RIES

6 820 PERFECT 10 MIKE W HAWKINS JANA OLSEN

DQ 582 SLEEP MACHINE ADAM M MATHIS WILLIAM W COX



Show #B3850 (Chris Jones): Silver Dollar #2 (02/23/2019-02/27/2019)

133. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 519 IM PRETTY N PLATINUM DEANNA M SEARLES CATHY CORRIGAN FRANK

2 945 SHESASOUTHERN SECRET MARK JENSEN JOAN WISEMAN

3 992 SHES THE BEST HARLEY TYRELL E ELROD SOLOMAN QUARTER 

4 859 THE DARQUE KNIGHT TROY COMPTON SHANNON WILLIAMS

5 881 KABILLIONAIRE KELLIE HINELY KAITLYN T STANFORD

6 540 UPTOWN NEVER SLEEPS TIM GILLESPIE ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO

7 515 GOOD VIBEZ RYAN KAIL MARJORIE I PARKS

8 183 SUDDENLY ACQUITED MELISSA ZANETTI EMILY HUDSON

9 996 VS FLAT N I KNOW IT BETH CLEMONS HELENA VINCER

134. AQHA 142105: L2 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 902 SLOWW MOTION GIL GALYEAN HALL CANDICE / SEBACH 

2 158 COOL CRUZEN LADY TONYA BROWN DIAMOND RANCH LLC

3 930 SST LOLLIPOP DAVID ARCHER ABAGAIL MARIE BRUNO

4 945 SHESASOUTHERN SECRET MARK JENSEN JOAN WISEMAN

5 523 THE LONE RANGER MIKE W HAWKINS DOWNAR DENISE/TAMMEN 

6 861 TRUMP CARD LEONARD LEE BERRYHILL LINDA L JUDD

135. AQHA 142106: L3 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 5 (5 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 591 KM FLAT OUT THE BEST DEANNA M SEARLES SUSAN K JOHNS

2 925 FULL DRAPE MURRAY GRIGGS HEIDI RASOR

3 833 THE DARK IMPULSE GIL GALYEAN JOAN J ZELNIO LIVING 

4 884 DONT THINK TWICE BLAKE K WEIS KENT RAY TAYLOR

5 563 PARTY FAVOURS WILL L KNABENSHUE KARA S SISCO

136. AQHA 142205: L2 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 896 JAMES DEEN DAYDREAM SHANNON GILLESPIE SHIDLER FARMS LLC

2 911 EXTREMELY DARK CHIPS ERIC J FELT NADINE MARIE JOAQUIN

3 185 MAKE MINE A GOOD BAR BETH CLEMONS JAN Y CARPENTER

4 128 MY CHIPS ARE HOTT KAREN K GRAHAM ANN R GIBSON

5 422 NO DOUBT IM BEST MARK JENSEN LAURA L IRWIN

6 801 MANN OF STEEL KELLIE HINELY YVONNE A ROBESON

7 557 HEREICOMAGAIN DEANNA M SEARLES KATHERINE K TOBIN

8 145 KRYMSUNS KOWGIRL MELISSA ZANETTI MARISA CASTELLINO

9 196 FOUR ON DA FLOOR DAVID BUSICK PATSY GILBERT

137. AQHA 142206: L3 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 8 (8 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 848 MOONLIT HOTRODDER TONYA BROWN IHDE FAMILY SURVIVOR 

2 189 I WILL BE A GOOD RV GIL GALYEAN BETTY JO AND RICHARD 

3 122 GOOD MONEY MACHINE KELLIE HINELY OAK SPRING RANCH LLC

4 932 A GOOD N HOT MACHINE DAVID ARCHER LANE KAIL

5 508 PASS CODE JEFFREY D BURLEY REBECCA R RIES

6 820 PERFECT 10 MIKE W HAWKINS JANA OLSEN

DQ 582 SLEEP MACHINE ADAM M MATHIS WILLIAM W COX


